
List of Shareholders of Kineco Limited as on 31/12/2024
Sr No Name of Shareholder  Number of 

shares 
Percentage 

1 Shekhar Sardessai 26,19,950              36.37%
2 Gajanana assets and projects SPV LLP 10,27,619              14.27%
3 Ashish Kacholia 3,62,600                5.03%
4 1. Madhulika Agarwal

2. Omprakash Agarwal
3,32,600                4.62%

5 Pankaj Prasoon 1,84,469                2.56%
6 Praful Kumar 1,76,100                2.44%
7 Roabin Muzumdar 1,56,600                2.17%
8 Suryatej Advisors Llp 1,46,750                2.04%
9 Unistone Capital Pvt Ltd 97,775                    1.36%

10 1. Hiten Popatlal Shah
2. Shobhana Popatlal Shah

90,350                    1.25%

11 Aamara Capital Private Limited 88,050                    1.22%
12 Aamara Ventures LLP 88,050                    1.22%
13 1. Ritesh Dalmia

2. Archit Dalmia
83,564                    1.16%

14 Naresh Saraaf 63,475                    0.88%
15 SUNIL CHANDAK HUF 53,380                    0.74%
16 Shobha Businesses LLP 50,100                    0.70%
17 White Pine Investment Management 

Private Limited
48,950                    0.68%

18 Niraj Mansingka 48,925                    0.68%
19 Md Abdul Saleem 48,900                    0.68%
20 Milky Investment And Trading Company 48,875                    0.68%

21 JAIDEEP GOSWAMI 44,000                    0.61%

22 Compact Structure Fund 42,600                    0.59%
23 Vallabh Lalji Patel 39,125                    0.54%
24 PRATHAM PRASOON 29,325                    0.41%
25 Saurabh Mehta 25,000                    0.35%
26 1. Anil Bhavanji Shah

2. Darshana Anil Shah
24,450                    0.34%

27 Mr Sajit Raghava Suvarna 24,450                    0.34%
28 Navin Gobind Ajwani 24,450                    0.34%
29 Parag Bharat Mehta 24,450                    0.34%
30 Siddhartha Daga 22,287                    0.31%
31 Devang Chandrakantbhai Shah 21,991                    0.31%
32 Taori Amol Babulalji HUF 20,000                    0.28%
33 Ankit Sonkhiya 19,580                    0.27%
34 Bhutra Ventures Private Limited 19,580                    0.27%
35 Mehul P Mehta 19,575                    0.27%
36 Mittal Analytics Private Limited 19,575                    0.27%



37 Sachin Kasera 19,575                    0.27%
38 Tradelink Exim India Private Limited 19,575                    0.27%
39 1. Tr Maheshwari

2. Kamala Maheshwari 
19,550                    0.27%

40 Sapna Devang Shah 19,550                    0.27%
41 HIMANSHU S JAIN 15,000                    0.21%
42 KUNAL KHANEJA 15,000                    0.21%
43 Atul Sethia 14,675                    0.20%
44 Kailash Sarda 14,675                    0.20%
45 PATEL KARSANBHAI CHELABHAI (HUF) 14,650                    0.20%
46 Sumeet Kaur 14,115                    0.20%
47 Vivek Jain 13,475                    0.19%
48 SWATI RAJESH GALANI 10,268                    0.14%
49 Vikram Chirimar 10,230                    0.14%
50 JAYESH MANSUKHBHAI PATEL 10,000                    0.14%
51 Lalit Rai 10,000                    0.14%
52 SATYABRATA MOHANTY 10,000                    0.14%
53 Anamika fashionwears and exports private 

limited
9,790                      0.14%

54 Dipika Bafna 9,790                      0.14%
55 ADITYA CHIRIMAR AND SONS HUF 9,780                      0.14%
56 ANANT CHIRIMAR 9,780                      0.14%
57 1. Amit K Jasani

2. Rupali Amit Jasani
9,775                      0.14%

58 1. Dhirendra Nath Tiwari
2. Surabhi Tiwari

9,775                      0.14%

59 1. Snehal Bhupendra Shah
2. Surabhi Snehal Shah

9,775                      0.14%

60 1. Swati Tejpal Shah 
2. Tejpal Pravinbhai Shah

9,775                      0.14%

61 1. Vaishali Prashant Jain
2. Prashant Bhanwarlal Jain

9,775                      0.14%

62 All Rounder Marketing Pvt Ltd 9,775                      0.14%
63 Anup Gupta 9,775                      0.14%
64 Anupama Kailash Katkar 9,775                      0.14%
65 Ashmavir Financial Consultants Pvt Ltd 9,775                      0.14%
66 Bhaijee Portfolio Private Limited 9,775                      0.14%
67 CHHAYA SANJAY KATKAR 9,775                      0.14%
68 Chirag Mishrimal Hirani 9,775                      0.14%
69 Deepak Kakubhai Mehta 9,775                      0.14%
70 Devki Nandan Sharma 9,775                      0.14%
71 DIMPLE  GUPTA 9,775                      0.14%
72 Gautam Ramakant Verlekar 9,775                      0.14%
73 Hitesha A Bhalodia 9,775                      0.14%
74 Kailash Dinodia 9,775                      0.14%
75 Keval Navinchandra Doshi 9,775                      0.14%



76 Krishna Kumar Agrawal 9,775                      0.14%
77 Krishnakumar Hiralalji Daga 9,775                      0.14%
78 Manoj Kabra 9,775                      0.14%
79 Marfatia Stock Broking Pvt Ltd 9,775                      0.14%
80 Pinki Alpesh Mehta 9,775                      0.14%
81 Sunil Vitthal Chavan (huf) 9,775                      0.14%
82 TARANG SUNILKUMAR DAYANI 9,775                      0.14%
83 Vishal Jindal 9,775                      0.14%
84 Yogesh Radheshyam Agrawal 9,775                      0.14%
85 KRISHNAM CHIRIMAR 9,730                      0.14%
86 Sunil Chandak 9,702                      0.13%
87 Nimisha Dhakrey 9,070                      0.13%
88 PRIYANKA AMEY BELORKAR 9,000                      0.12%
89 1. CHETAN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH

2. SHILPA CHETAN SHAH
7,500                      0.10%

90 HARDIK MAHENDRABHAI SHAH 7,500                      0.10%
91 Pooja Chandak 7,338                      0.10%
92 Deepak Suresh Lakhani 7,331                      0.10%
93 Tushar Bhagubhai Doshi 7,327                      0.10%
94 Viren Bipin Nanavati 7,038                      0.10%
95 BADAL RAMESHKUMAR SHAH 6,900                      0.10%
96 SHEETAL SURANA 6,862                      0.10%
97 ARYAN SECURITIES AND HOLDINGS 

LIMITED
6,100                      0.08%

98 Gcb Finvest Pvt Ltd 6,100                      0.08%
99 KARISHMA MEHTA 6,100                      0.08%

100 Navneet Bagdi 6,100                      0.08%
101 Pooja Bagri 6,100                      0.08%
102 Ramesh Kumar Soningara HUF 6,100                      0.08%
103 SONALI KOTHARI 6,100                      0.08%
104 RUPA KISHOR SHAH 6,000                      0.08%
105 Aniruddha Sarkar 5,853                      0.08%
106 TATTVAM AIF TRUST 5,412                      0.08%
107 Aadesh Vijay Mehta (HUF) 5,000                      0.07%
108 SHYAMSUNDER BASUDEO AGARWAL 5,000                      0.07%
109 Vinod N Kela 5,000                      0.07%
110 1. MAMTA BHARATKUMAR MODI

2. BHARATKUMAR KANTILAL MODI
5,000                      0.07%

111 Vaibhav Kirtikumar Doshi 4,970                      0.07%
112 SATYABHAMA CHIRIMAR 4,960                      0.07%
113 BASANT KUMAR AND SONS HUF 4,920                      0.07%
114 Rishav Bagrecha 4,895                      0.07%
115 Shikha Sonkhiya 4,895                      0.07%
116 Amit Vinod Sheth 4,888                      0.07%
117 Rajesh Jugalkishor Muhana 4,888                      0.07%
118 DEEP MANOJ KABRA 4,887                      0.07%



119 MANISH KUMAR AGARWAL 4,400                      0.06%
120 SUDIP KUMAR AGARWAL 4,400                      0.06%
121 1. NISHA  JAIN

2. PRIYANKA HAVELIA
4,330                      0.06%

122 PUSHKAR MAL GUPTA 4,330                      0.06%
123 JASBIR SINGH CHOUHAN 4,000                      0.06%
124 VINAY  JAIN 3,910                      0.05%
125 Akash Singh 3,500                      0.05%
126 ANUP MANILAL SHAH 3,423                      0.05%
127 KRISHAN KUMAR SHANKARLAL GARG HUF 3,400                      0.05%

128 KETAN KALYANCHAND KOTECHA 3,375                      0.05%
129 Vishal Mahindra Gada 3,350                      0.05%
130 1. Vishnu Bhagwan Garg

2. Neha Garg
3,250                      0.05%

131 1. SEEMA SANJAY AGARWAL
2. SANJAY AGARWAL

3,200                      0.04%

132 Jagdish Narendra Bhanushali 2,937                      0.04%
133 Shilpa Maheshwari 2,500                      0.03%
134 TRANSACTION SQUARE LLP 2,500                      0.03%
135 VARUN  GUPTA 2,500                      0.03%
136 ABHISHEK J SHAH 2,446                      0.03%
137 JANAY SARJU VAKIL 2,446                      0.03%
138 1. PARTHIV KAMLESH SHAH

2. KAMLESH AMRITLAL SHAH
2,446                      0.03%

139 SAIKAT  BISWAS 2,446                      0.03%
140 ABHISHEK TIWARI 2,445                      0.03%
141 ANAND KUMAR TIWARI 2,445                      0.03%
142 PRIYANKA TIWARI 2,445                      0.03%
143 SAPANA TIWARI 2,445                      0.03%
144 PRIYESH SHASHIKANT NANAVATI 2,444                      0.03%
145 SANJAY ANANTRAI SHETH 2,444                      0.03%
146 RAJENDER KUMAR CHANDAK 2,443                      0.03%
147 AMISHA HITESH SHETH 2,441                      0.03%
148 NIKI HITESH SHETH 2,441                      0.03%
149 AJIT GHANSHYAMDAS MOTWANI HUF 2,300                      0.03%
150 SACHIN KISHOR BAKHAI 2,250                      0.03%
151 SIDDHARTH KOTHARI 2,000                      0.03%
152 VINAY KHATTAR 2,000                      0.03%
153 VINOD ASHOKKUMAR PARMAR 2,000                      0.03%
154 ARCHANA SARDA 1,955                      0.03%
155 DANMAL  BOHRA 1,955                      0.03%
156 PANKAJ KUMAR RATHI 1,955                      0.03%
157 PALAK SANJAY AGARWAL 1,800                      0.02%
158 DEEPAK PAREKH 1,525                      0.02%
159 KUNAL SUNIL KUMAR (HUF) 1,525                      0.02%



160 SNEHA GOTHI 1,525                      0.02%
161 NEERA GUPTA 1,500                      0.02%
162 TANU SHANKER 1,500                      0.02%
163 AMIN UBWANI 1,500                      0.02%
164 BHUMIKA SAMIR LAKHANI 1,470                      0.02%
165 Vijay J. Shah 1,469                      0.02%
166 PADMANABHAN 1,375                      0.02%
167 ROMIL L JAIN HUF 1,350                      0.02%
168 ASHRUTI KHERA 1,321                      0.02%
169 ADITI GUPTA 1,300                      0.02%
170 AMIT BAGARIA 1,260                      0.02%
171 GAURAV LOHIYA 1,216                      0.02%
172 DEEPALI DHOOT 1,125                      0.02%
173 KAMLESH KUMAR GAGRANI 1,125                      0.02%
174 SUYOG KALYANJI KOTECHA 1,125                      0.02%
175 SHAH AASHISH VASANJI 1,064                      0.01%
176 MEENAL  AGRAWAL 1,050                      0.01%
177 RAJENDRA PRASAD SOMANI 1,025                      0.01%
178 1. NARENDRA KANTILAL SHAH

2. HEMAL NARENDRA SHAH
1,000                      0.01%

179 1. Swapnil Vijaykumar Jakhotiya
2. Vijaykumar Shrikisan Jakhotiya

1,000                      0.01%

180 NITIN GUPTA 1,000                      0.01%
181 VIKRAM SINGH RAWAT 1,000                      0.01%
182 SUBRAMANIAM M YADAV 1,000                      0.01%
183 HITESH KALYANDAS SHAH 1,000                      0.01%
184 1. HETAL ARVIND GANDHI

2. ANJANA ARVIND GANDHI
975                         0.01%

185 KANAIYALAL MOTILAL SHAH 975                         0.01%
186 NEELAM JILESH CHHEDA 975                         0.01%
187 NILESH TALAKCHAND DOSHI 975                         0.01%
188 NILESH RAGHAVBHAI VAGHANI 975                         0.01%
189 PIYUSHKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA VARIYA 975                         0.01%

190 PRITESH HARSHADBHAI SHAH 975                         0.01%
191 DIPALI SANJAY SHAH 975                         0.01%
192 HEMANG DINESHCHANDRA SHAH 975                         0.01%
193 NEEL PRASHANT SHAH 975                         0.01%
194 NIDHI SHREET SHAH 975                         0.01%
195 NIHAR CHETAN MEHTA 975                         0.01%
196 SAMIRKUMAR SURESHKUMAR SHAH 975                         0.01%
197 SANDIPKUMAR RAMNIKLAL SHAH 975                         0.01%
198 SANJAYBHAI LALJIBHAI CHODVADIYA 975                         0.01%
199 TANVI ANKIT DESAI 975                         0.01%
200 SUDESHNA JONAS BHUTTA 950                         0.01%
201 TEJAL HIREN SHAH 940                         0.01%



202 BHAVESH SHAH 852                         0.01%
203 ANUSHKA KUMARI 851                         0.01%
204 AMIT SINGH 850                         0.01%
205 LALIT KUNDANMAL JAIN 650                         0.01%
206 MEVICK VIPUL CHHEDA 650                         0.01%
207 ASHA SURESH NATHANI 639                         0.01%
208 MANAN AMITKUMAR PATEL 639                         0.01%
209 KUMAR SANJAY 600                         0.01%
210 RAJESH SOOD 560                         0.01%
211 RAHUL TULASAYNI 540                         0.01%
212 ABHISHEK CHANDRA GUPTA 500                         0.01%
213 GOPAL HARSUKHLAL DODIYA 500                         0.01%
214 KRISHANG HEMAL SHAH 500                         0.01%
215 N K SHAH 500                         0.01%
216 PURNIMA GARG 500                         0.01%
217 RASHMI UPRETI 500                         0.01%
218 SHAHBAZ SALAM 500                         0.01%
219 ARUN KUMAR BANSAL 495                         0.01%
220 MRUNAL SAMIR PATANKAR

SAMIR VINAYAK PATANKAR
490                         0.01%

221 MANISH ISHWARBHAI DARJI 490                         0.01%
222 CHETAN PRAVIN KAPADIA 490                         0.01%
223 KETAN KISHORE JAIN 475                         0.01%
224 DOSHI URVI HEMANT 470                         0.01%
225 TORAL HEMAL MEHTA 470                         0.01%
226 1. BHAVIK JAYANTILAL JAIN

2. JAYANTILAL G JAIN
450                         0.01%

227 R. AMOLAKCHAND SECURITIES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

450                         0.01%

228 RAFIQUE Y SHAIKH 450                         0.01%
229 ALOK KUMAR AGARWAL 430                         0.01%
230 ANUJ SETHI 430                         0.01%
231 BABITA AGARWAL 430                         0.01%
232 DARSHAN M GADA 430                         0.01%
233 DHEERAJ D JHA 430                         0.01%
234 JAYA ASHOKKUMAR GULABANI 430                         0.01%
235 JAYANT SURESH SHERI 430                         0.01%
236 JITIN  HORA 430                         0.01%
237 MANIK SINGLA 430                         0.01%
238 MOHAMMED ARAFAT NAEEM MANSURI 430                         0.01%

239 NIHIT GARODIA 430                         0.01%
240 NISHANTH MURALEEDHARA KURUP 430                         0.01%
241 SAINATH NITHYA 430                         0.01%
242 SHEIKH AFTHAB THONSE 430                         0.01%
243 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 430                         0.01%



244 SUNITA KOTHARI 430                         0.01%
245 UMESH AGRAWAL 430                         0.01%
246 YEESHU ARORA 430                         0.01%
247 SNEHAL JEEVAN MEHER 429                         0.01%
248 AJAY GUPTA 427                         0.01%
249 ALKA AGGARWAL 427                         0.01%
250 DUSHYANT SETH 427                         0.01%
251 PRABHAT JAIN 427                         0.01%
252 SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVA 427                         0.01%
253 VIKAS SARDANA 427                         0.01%
254 SANJAY BHAT 427                         0.01%
255 BISHNOI KUMAR AKSHAY 426                         0.01%
256 AKSHIT A JAIN 426                         0.01%
257 ANKIT MEHTA HUF 426                         0.01%
258 DEEPIKA SETH 426                         0.01%
259 KAIVAN SAROSH KHAMBATA 426                         0.01%
260 NITIN VASHISHT 426                         0.01%
261 RADHIKA AGARWAL 426                         0.01%
262 RADHIKA NATANI 426                         0.01%
263 SOWRABH  TIWARI 400                         0.01%
264 DISHANK JAYANTILAL HARIYA 400                         0.01%
265 HEENA 320                         0.00%
266 JAIDEV NARAYANAN IYENGAR 270                         0.00%
267 SUNITA SACHDEVA 270                         0.00%
268 RAJANI DAGGULA 250                         0.00%
269 SUNITA AMIT AGRAWAL 250                         0.00%
270 TEJAS LALIT SAMANI 250                         0.00%
271 RAMA RANI 240                         0.00%
272 KUNAL RAJU KORI 230                         0.00%
273 RIMPY BANSAL 225                         0.00%
274 DIPEN KANUBHAI SHAH 220                         0.00%
275 HARSHA PUGALIA 220                         0.00%
276 PULKIT GOYAL 216                         0.00%
277 ABHISHEK A SAWANT HUF 215                         0.00%
278 1. AMIT  SOMANI

2. VARSHA  SOMANI
215                         0.00%

279 ANUJ TIWARI 215                         0.00%
280 ARPIT SARASWAT 215                         0.00%
281 ASHISH SINGHANIA 215                         0.00%
282 BHAGYESH SANTOSH POYEKAR 215                         0.00%
283 BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA 215                         0.00%
284 BRIJALKUMAR MANHARBHAI SUKANI 215                         0.00%
285 CHETANKUMAR BHAKHARBHAI SUTHAR 215                         0.00%

286 DHIRAJ DHANAJI DARADE 215                         0.00%
287 DOYLIN MARTIS 215                         0.00%



288 HITESH AHUJA 215                         0.00%
289 HITESH RAMESH BHATIA 215                         0.00%
290 JAHNAVI KHATTAR 215                         0.00%
291 JASMITA DAYANAND BANGERA 215                         0.00%
292 KAYRA SUNIL THADANI 215                         0.00%
293 KRUTI KUMAR ADNANI 215                         0.00%
294 MALA CHANDRU GWALANI 215                         0.00%
295 MANISH SHARMA 215                         0.00%
296 MANJU  GUPTA 215                         0.00%
297 MITESH SUKHNANI 215                         0.00%
298 MITHUN MADHAB MAITY 215                         0.00%
299 MOHAMMED UZAIR MOHAMMED KAGDI 215                         0.00%

300 NIKHIL MAHESH BHOSALE 215                         0.00%
301 SAMEER KATARUKA 215                         0.00%
302 TUSHAR ARVIND 215                         0.00%
303 PRASADINI DINESH 215                         0.00%
304 PRESHU MITTAL 215                         0.00%
305 RAHUL ANAND DROLIA 215                         0.00%
306 RAHUL DAHUJA 215                         0.00%
307 RAHUL GARG 215                         0.00%
308 RAJANEE RANJAN 215                         0.00%
309 RAUNAK GUPTA 215                         0.00%
310 RUBY KATARIA 215                         0.00%
311 RUPIN ANWARBHAI LAIWALA 215                         0.00%
312 SACHIN SHARMA 215                         0.00%
313 SAKSHI ESHAN SAHANI 215                         0.00%
314 SATISH CHAND AGARWAL 215                         0.00%
315 SAURAV SINDHWANI 215                         0.00%
316 SHEETAL SHARMA 215                         0.00%
317 SHIV SHANKAR 215                         0.00%
318 SHREY JOSHI 215                         0.00%
319 SHYAMILI MANOJ KUMAR 215                         0.00%
320 SIDDHESH SHAMSUNDAR GAWDE 215                         0.00%
321 SUMEET ASHOK JOSHI 215                         0.00%
322 SURAJ G JAIN 215                         0.00%
323 SWAPNIL MUNNALAL JAISWAL 215                         0.00%
324 VANITHA 215                         0.00%
325 VINAY GANGADHAR UPPIN 215                         0.00%
326 VINEETA RAWAL 215                         0.00%
327 VIPUL BHAGVANJIBHAI PIPARIYA 215                         0.00%
328 VIPUL VALJIBHAI SAVLIYA 215                         0.00%
329 VISHAL HARISH SHAH 215                         0.00%
330 VISHESH KUMAR 215                         0.00%
331 VYAS MINA ASHWINKUMAR 215                         0.00%
332 YASH RAVI KUMAR JAIN 215                         0.00%



333 YASHANK DAMANI 215                         0.00%
334 MAHESH LALJI PATEL 215                         0.00%
335 RAVI TEJA POLASA 215                         0.00%
336 SACHIN TEHLAN 215                         0.00%
337 REKHA B 213                         0.00%
338 BINDU DEVI 213                         0.00%
339 DEEPAK BHATIA 213                         0.00%
340 MAMTA JAYESH JAIN 213                         0.00%
341 POONAM CHOKHRA 213                         0.00%
342 SALOCHNA DEVI 165                         0.00%
343 MARGARET ANN RODRIGUES 150                         0.00%
344 KAPIL KHURANA 140                         0.00%
345 CHALUVADI ASHALATHA 128                         0.00%
346 ANUDEEP CHALUVADI 127                         0.00%
347 Pranay Shah 120                         0.00%
348 RUPASHREE ADWAIT JOSHI 113                         0.00%
349 PIYUSH KIRTI PUROHIT 112                         0.00%
350 VIJAY VARDHAN ALLURI 70                           0.00%
351 NANNAKA VENKATA SATHYA VIVEK 65                           0.00%
352 ARJUN HANDA 60                           0.00%
353 RISHI SHARMA 50                           0.00%
354 KAMLESH BABANI 50                           0.00%
355 MAHESH SONI 50                           0.00%
356 ASHOK KUMAWAT 50                           0.00%
357 HARSH GODHANE 47                           0.00%
358 PRANOY RAJ KATARIA 42                           0.00%
359 SARADA  MANNEPALLI 35                           0.00%
360 PRIYESH SHARMA 18                           0.00%
361 Aravind Kumar S R 1                              0.00%
362 Prashant Naik 1                              0.00%
363 Rajiv Hubli 1                              0.00%
364 Ravi Shrivastava 1                              0.00%
365 Vinay Jagtap 1                              0.00%

72,03,351              100%Total


